
COMM 1130.89 FT E OF SW COR FOR 
664.99 FT, RUN E 200 FT, S 640.8
FT TO POB, BEING IN S1/2 OF SW1/

OLUSTEE CENTRE LLC
1500 NW 3RD ST
CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34428-3817
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000052788 Signs - New or Ex 25,000 04/02/2025

34406 MAINT/ALTR 70 09/01/2016

31232 REMODEL 220 07/08/2013

29130 MAINT/ALTR 35 01/18/2011

25979 REMODEL 475 07/03/2007

25365 REMODEL 325 01/04/2007

HX Base Yr

2494 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 11 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

5600 04 3,298 76.5405 58.94 194,384 1979 1979 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3010

BAS 960 100 960 28,291

BAS 2,050 100 2,050 60,414

CAN 72 30 22 649

CAN 200 30 60 1,768

CAN 455 30 136 4,008

UST 176 40 70 2,063

3,913 3,298 97,192

BAS= W5 S86 CAN= S5 E40 N5 W40$ E35 CAN= E5 N53 CAN= E9 N8 W9
S8$ N38 W5 S91$ N54 BAS= N32 W8 UST= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W22 S32
E30$ W30N32$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 23,635.00 UT 0.72 0.72 75 0 0 3 75 12,763

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 448.00 UT 1.50 1.50 90 0 0 3 90 605

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 800.00 UT 3.50 3.50 80 0 0 3 80 2,240

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 5 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

17,608

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CI 200.00 315.00 63,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 945,000
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HX Base Yr

2494 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 11 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 6,353 99.9900 73.99 470,058 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

BAS 6,000 100 6,000 221,970

CAN 1,176 30 353 13,059

7,176 6,353 235,029

BAS= W40 CAN= W6 S156 E46 N6W40N150$ S150 E40 N150$.

BAS

40

150

40

150

CAN

6

156

46
6

40

150

0


